

Each depositor is insured by DICGC upto a maximum Rs.5.00lac
subject to change from time to time (TAC applicable)

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank
...भरोसे का प्रतीक ! ...the name you can BANK upon !

BB. BAHARAICH
DIGHIA STATION ROAD, BAHARAICH-271801 Ph: 52522935259

CR Code: 271024005 IFSC Code: PUNB0070110
18001802222/18001032222, Tolled-01202490000, Email-

Principal Nodal Officer: Phn- 0124-4126244*

KYC:

F Id: 032674934 M/O Oper.: SELF

C No: 07012171001864 INR

ANSHUMAN YADAV SO JANARDAN PRASAD YADAV

Account Open Date : 10-05-2013

MC 348 HARIKARAN YADAV

GHASIYARIPURA BAHARAICH

BAHARAICH

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Pin: 271801

Registration Registered at Sl.No. : N

Date of Issue : 06-12-2023

बचत बैंक खातों के साथ अपने आधार नम्बर को जोड़ें।
आधार नम्बर की प्रतिलिपि प्रति एवं गोबाईल नम्बर प्रस्तुत करें।

Link your Aadhar Number with SB Account.
Submit self certified copy of Aadhar Card and Mobile Number.

प्राधिकारी अधिकारी/प्रबंधक / Authorised Official/Manager

कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित विवरणियों पर किसी अधिकारी द्वारा अधिप्रमाणित करने/आद्याक्षर करने की आवश्यकता नहीं है। कृपया कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित पासबुक/विवरणी पर हस्तलिखित (मैनुअल) प्रविष्टियां स्वीकार न करें।

Computer generated entries shown in the statement of

दिनांक Date	चैक संख्या Cheque No	विवरण Particulars	निकासी गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
05/09/2023		Balance Brought Forward		14,928.34 CR	14,645.34 CR
05/09/2023		UPI/324721631605/P2H/upiswigg	283.00		
05/09/2023		UPI/324861764961/P2H/BOBFINAN	14,165.56		479.78 CR
05/09/2023		UPI/324814017450/P2V/goog-pay		4.00	483.78 CR
05/09/2023		UPI/324859111582/P2H/paytmqr4	87.00		396.78 CR
05/09/2023		UPI/324801269365/P2H/gpay-111	120.00		276.78 CR
11/09/2023		UPI/325429125308/P2H/netflix2	199.00		77.78 CR
11/09/2023		UPI/325428022222/P2V/AHZN0004	10.00		67.78 CR
16/09/2023		UPI/325971396786/P2V/91403097		1,500.00	1,567.78 CR
16/09/2023		UPI/325983943550/P2V/sneerajs		4,000.00	5,567.78 CR
17/09/2023		UPI/362671835215/P2V/99356217		1,00,000.00	1,05,567.78 CR
17/09/2023		UPI/326016648255/P2A/39031975	93,643.00		11,924.78 CR
19/09/2023		UPI/326298158015/P2V/95060014	245.00		11,679.78 CR
19/09/2023		UPI/326291855070/P2V/95060014	25.00		11,654.78 CR
19/09/2023		UPI/326281705842/P2H/paytmqr2	20.00		11,634.78 CR
			आगे ले जाई गई रकम		Carried Over

Please Turn The Page